Individual Best Times (All Time)

Euan Dunbar - (51712) - University of Aberdeen Performan - 800 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

8:36.78
8:58.21
8:59.48
9:02.25
9:17.26
9:36.00

10:13.06

Swims in Date Order

Time

8:58.21
8:59.48
8:36.78
9:02.25
9:17.26
9:36.00

10:13.06

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

631
559
555
546
503
456
378

WA Pts

559
555
631
546
503
456
378

Round

Round

F
F

Date

08/05/10
03/11/13
07/05/11
07/03/09
31/05/08
01/03/08
03/06/06

Date

03/11/13
07/05/11
08/05/10
07/03/09
31/05/08
01/03/08
03/06/06

Meet

Westhill Invitational

North District Distance Meet
Westhill EnQuest Invitational Meet
SASA North District Champ

North District Open Champs
North District AG Champs

North District Open Champ

Meet

North District Distance Meet
Westhill EnQuest Invitational Meet
Westhill Invitational

SASA North District Champ

North District Open Champs
North District AG Champs

North District Open Champ

Venue

Westhill
Fraserburgh
Westhill
Inverness
Westhill
Inverness

Westhill

Venue

Fraserburgh
Westhill
Westhill
Inverness
Westhill
Inverness

Westhill

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Aberdeen Dol
Aberdeen Dol
Aberdeen Dol
Aberdeen Dol
Aberdeen Dol
Aberdeen Dol

Aberdeen Dol

Club Swam Under

Aberdeen Dol
Aberdeen Dol
Aberdeen Dol
Aberdeen Dol
Aberdeen Dol
Aberdeen Dol

Aberdeen Dol

Level

2

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



