Individual Best Times (All Time)

Euan Dunbar - (51712) - University of Aberdeen Performan - 800 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
8:36.78	631		08/05/10	Westhill Invitational	Westhill	Aberdeen Dol	2
8:58.21	559	F	03/11/13	North District Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Aberdeen Dol	1
8:59.48	555	F	07/05/11	Westhill EnQuest Invitational Meet	Westhill	Aberdeen Dol	2
9:02.25	546		07/03/09	SASA North District Champ	Inverness	Aberdeen Dol	1
9:17.26	503		31/05/08	North District Open Champs	Westhill	Aberdeen Dol	1
9:36.00	456		01/03/08	North District AG Champs	Inverness	Aberdeen Dol	2
10:13.06	378		03/06/06	North District Open Champ	Westhill	Aberdeen Dol	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
8:58.21	559	F	03/11/13	North District Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Aberdeen Dol	1	
8:59.48	555	F	07/05/11	Westhill EnQuest Invitational Meet	Westhill	Aberdeen Dol	2	
8:36.78	631		08/05/10	Westhill Invitational	Westhill	Aberdeen Dol	2	
9:02.25	546		07/03/09	SASA North District Champ	Inverness	Aberdeen Dol	1	
9:17.26	503		31/05/08	North District Open Champs	Westhill	Aberdeen Dol	1	
9:36.00	456		01/03/08	North District AG Champs	Inverness	Aberdeen Dol	2	
10:13.06	378		03/06/06	North District Open Champ	Westhill	Aberdeen Dol	2	

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS